Cessnock Pistol Club.

4th & 5th Feb

25m Black Powder

Pl. No. Name Rep

A Grade
1 1 Blackburn, Nathan Cess
2 7 Subkey, Brian Cess
3 15 Lavell, Rodd CNPC
4 19 Simmonds, Terry  Lex
5 6 Moore, David Syd
6 25 Ingold, John Hub
7 13 Gray, Ray Cowr
8 8 Blackburn, Steve Cess
9 14 Parrinelli, Bill Ives

B Grade
1 3 Wilson, Kathy TLMPC
2 10 Boundy, Don Cess

C Grade

*1 17 Jarnjevic, Daniel Lex
2 23 Braggins, Nigel Cess
3 22 Morrison, Peter Ives
4 24 Robertson, Jenny CLPC
5 5 Verstegen, Agnes Dubb
6 9 Cagney, Alex Cess
7 2 Simmonds, John Pigeon

D Grade

*1 16 Lavell, Piyanoot CNPC
2 4 Brown, Bruce Musw
3 11 Daniel, Ray Dubb
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2023 Wine Country Black Powder

Total

361
359
352
348
343
342
339
333
319

325
288

349
323
316
311
280
259
243

322
248
161

1 2 3
82 92 174 92
89 88 177 92
85 86 171 90
90 86 176 85
83 87 170 86
88 83 171 91
80 88 168 91
82 84 166 91
84 83 167 81
Vi 73 150 89
77 88 165 73
79 87 166 89
82 87 169 85
83 84 167 72
73 67 140 85
78 79 157 58
55 66 121 65
56 72 128 61
91 78 169 67
45 67 112 58
48 30 78 48
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87
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80
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76
71
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86
65
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35
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187
182
181
172
173
171
171
167
152

175
123

183
154
149
171
123
138
115

153
136
83
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S, Cessnock Pistol Club.

£ "?g 2023 Wine Country Black Powder
%s%mw@ 4th & 5th Feb

50m Black Powder

Pl. No. Name
A Grade
1 6 Moore, David
2 15 Lavell, Rodd
3 1 Blackburn, Nathan
4 7 Subkey, Brian
5 10 Boundy, Don
6 14 Parrinelli, Bill
7 8 Blackburn, Steve
8 25 Ingold, John
9 13 Gray, Ray
B Grade
1 19 Simmonds, Terry
C Grade
1 22 Morrison, Peter
2 5 Verstegen, Agnes
3 18 Roache, John
4 2 Simmonds, John
D Grade
*1 23 Braggins, Nigel
2 3 Wilson, Kathy
3 17 Jarnjevic, Daniel
4 4 Brown, Bruce
5 24 Robertson, Jenny
6 11 Daniel, Ray
7 20 Jarnjevic, Liam
DNF 9 Cagney, Alex
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Rep

Syd
CNPC
Cess
Cess
Cess
Ives
Cess
Hub
Cowr

Lex

Ives
Dubb
Lex
Pigeon

Cess
TLMPC
Lex
Musw
CLPC
Dubb
Lex
Cess

Total Xs
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338
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86
84
82
77
80
87
68
80
88

80

77
L
37
39

79
55
56
70
52
26
10
41

88
89
90
87
83
76
82
79
71

86

72
73
61
73

82
65
52
34
38
35
33
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84
84
82
82
84
79
80
77
67

77

74
81
58
49

73
79
58
55
57
22
12

Final Results
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42
31
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15

OpenWPlus



Cessnock Pistol Club.
2023 Wine Country Black Powder
4th & 5th Feb

Black Powder International (Adjust)

Pl. No. Name
Open
il 6 Moore, David
2 7 Subkey, Brian
3 23 Braggins, Nigel
4 1 Blackburn, Nathan
5 14 Parrinelli, Bill
6 5 Verstegen, Agnes
7 19 Simmonds, Terry
8 3 Wilson, Kathy
9 8 Blackburn, Steve
10 22 Morrison, Peter
11 17 Jarnjevic, Daniel
12 18 Roache, John
13 24 Robertson, Jenny
14 10 Boundy, Don
15 20 Jarnjevic, Liam
16 4 Brown, Bruce
17 2 Simmonds, John
18 11 Daniel, Ray
19 13 Gray, Ray
20 21 Higgins, Katie
vl Moore
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Rep Total
Syd 95
Cess 91
Cess 90
Cess 89
Ives 88
Dubb 87
Lex 84
TLMPC 83
Cess 82
Ives 79
Lex 75
Lex 74
CLPC 74
Cess 73
Lex 68
Musw 61
Pigeon 57
Dubb 48
Cowr

Cess
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Final Results
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Cessnock Pistol Club.
2023 Wine Country Black Powder
4th & 5th Feb

Black Powder International (Fixed)

Pl.

Open
i

O o N O WwN

[0 T e e Y o R i
O W o0 NO U WN PO

No. Name Rep
6 Moore, David Syd
7 Subkey, Brian Cess

19 Simmonds, Terry Lex
10 Boundy, Don Cess
8 Blackburn, Steve Cess
5 Verstegen, Agnes Dubb
1 Blackburn, Nathan Cess
3 Wilson, Kathy TLMPC
23 Braggins, Nigel Cess
18 Roache, John Lex
11 Daniel, Ray Dubb
17 Jarnjevic, Daniel Lex

22 Morrison, Peter Ives
13 Gray, Ray Cowr
14 Parrinelli, Bill Ives
2 Simmonds, John Pigeon

21 Higgins, Katie Cess

20 Jarnjevic, Liam Lex

24 Robertson, Jenny CLPC
4 Brown, Bruce Musw
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Total

91
88
86
86
85
82
77
72
70
70
43
25
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Cessnock Pistol Club. 5/02/2023 12:04 PM
2023 Wine Country Black Powder
4th & 5th Feb Final Results

Black Powder International (Replica)

Pl. No. Name Rep Total
Open
1 6 Moore, David Syd 96 6
2 10 Boundy, Don Cess 90 4
3 7 Subkey, Brian Cess 90 3
< 5 Verstegen, Agnes Dubb 87 1
5 13 Gray, Ray Cowr 83 2
6 23 Braggins, Nigel Cess 80 O
7 1 Blackburn, Nathan Cess 7 1
8 19 Simmonds, Terry Lex 77 0
9 2 Simmonds, John Pigeon 77 0
10 11 Daniel, Ray Dubb 76 1
11 22 Morrison, Peter Ives 68 2
12 21 Higgins, Katie Cess 64 0
13 20 Jarnjevic, Liam Lex 63 0
14 8 Blackburn, Steve Cess 0
15 3 Wilson, Kathy TLMPC 0
16 14 Parrinelli, Bill Ives 0
17 18 Roache, John Lex 0
18 17 Jarnjevic, Daniel Lex 0
19 24 Robertson, Jenny CLPC 0
20 4 Brown, Bruce Musw 0
Cheryl Moore
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Cessnock Pistol Club.
) 2023 Wine Country Black Powder
o 4th & 5th Feb
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Black Powder International (Modern)

Pl. No. Name
Open
1 10 Boundy, Don
2 6 Moore, David
3 7 Subkey, Brian
4 22 Morrison, Peter
5 5 Verstegen, Agnes
6 19 Simmonds, Terry
7 8 Blackburn, Steve
8 13 Gray, Ray
9 3 Wilson, Kathy
10 1 Blackburn, Nathan
11 14 Parrinelli, Bill
12 11 Daniel, Ray
13 23 Braggins, Nigel
14 18 Roache, John
15 17 Jarnjevic, Daniel
16 2 Simmonds, John
17 21 Higgins, Katie
18 20 Jarnjevic, Liam
19 24 Robertson, Jenny
20 4 Brown, Bruce
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Rep Total

Cess 95 5
Syd 94 4
Cess 91 4
Ives 91 1
Dubb 90 2
Lex 88 2
Cess 87 2
Cowr 86 1
TLMPC 86 1
Cess 86 0
Ives 84 0
Dubb 70 1
Cess 58 0
Lex 40 1
Lex 28 0
Pigeon 0
Cess 0
Lex 0
CLPC 0
Musw 0
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Final Results
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